Boltless shelf system corner shelf

Boltless Corner shelf. Capacity is 150 kg/shelf and 1100 kg total capacity
for the entire corner shelf.

Boltless shelf systems are stable, galvanized storage shelves that are
very easy to assemble without screws.

These storage shelves have many smart details. The storage shelves are
delivered in four different depths and two widths and with a capacity of
150 kg or 250 kg.

Increase capacity per shelf further by supplementing with reinforcement
beams. Here you can choose from a large selection of starter sections
and add-on sections.

A starter section is complete (can stand separately) and consists of 2 end
panels, 5, 6, or 7 shelves and back cross. An add-on section is connected
to a starter section or other add-on sections and consists of 1 end, 5, 6 or
7 shelves and back cross.
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Corner shelf height 2000 mm
Article.no 311543
Article.no 311545
Article.no 311547

Article.no 311549

Corner shelf height 2500 mm

Article.no 311551
Article.no 311553
Article.no 311555

Article.no 311567

Corner shelf height 3000 mm

Article.no 311559
Article.no 311561
Article.no 311563

Article.no 311565

Product specifications

Capacity per shelf
Total capacity per section

Shelving

Material

Frame and shelf

info@gbp.se

2000x1000x300 mm
2000x1000x400 mm
2000x1000x500 mm

2000x1000x600 mm

2500x1000x300 mm
2500x1000x400 mm
2500x1000x500 mm

2500x1000x600 mm

3000x1000x300 mm
3000x1000x400 mm
3000x1000x500 mm

3000x1000x600 mm

150 kilo
1600 kilo

5/6/7 pcs

Galvanized steel
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