



Boltless shelf system corner shelf

Boltless Corner shelf. Capacity is 150 kg/shelf and 1100 kg total capacity for the entire corner shelf.

Boltless shelf systems are stable, galvanized storage shelves that are very easy to assemble without screws.

These storage shelves have many smart details. The storage shelves are delivered in four different depths and two widths and with a capacity of 150 kg or 250 kg.

Increase capacity per shelf further by supplementing with reinforcement beams. Here you can choose from a large selection of starter sections and add-on sections.

A starter section is complete (can stand separately) and consists of 2 end panels, 5, 6, or 7 shelves and back cross. An add-on section is connected to a starter section or other add-on sections and consists of 1 end, 5, 6 or 7 shelves and back cross.

info@gbp.se Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranås



Corner shelf height 2000 mm

Article.no 311543	2000x1000x300 mm
Article.no 311545	2000x1000x400 mm
Article.no 311547	2000x1000x500 mm
Article.no 311549	2000x1000x600 mm

Corner shelf height 2500 mm

Article.no 311551	2500x1000x300 mm
Article.no 311553	2500x1000x400 mm
Article.no 311555	2500x1000x500 mm
Article.no 311567	2500x1000x600 mm

Corner shelf height 3000 mm

Article.no 311559	3000x1000x300 mm
Article.no 311561	3000x1000x400 mm
Article.no 311563	3000x1000x500 mm
Article.no 311565	3000x1000x600 mm

Product specifications

Capacity per shelf	150 kilo
Total capacity per section	1600 kilo
Shelving	5/6/7 pcs

Material

Frame and shelf	Galvanized steel	